
 
 

THE JACKSON TOWNSHIP MUNICIPAL UTILITIES AUTHORITY 
Resolutions 

 
February 28, 2019 

 
 Resolution Accepting the Cash Management Report for Month Ending January 31, 2019. 2019-027

 
 Resolution Granting Final Sewer and Water Approval to Jackson Township School 2019-028

District Transportation Facility, Block 13801, Lot 1.01. 
  

 Resolution Granting Preliminary Regional Pump Station Approval to Pinerock Walk at 2019-029
Jackson, Block 19501, Lots 29 and 30.  

 
 Resolution Granting Tentative Sewer (On-Site) and Water (On-Site and Off-Site) 2019-030

Approval to Denton Pines Subdivision, Block 20601, Lot 10. 
 

 Resolution Granting Preliminary Sewer Approval to West Commodore Warehouse, 2019-031
Block 2501, Lot 3. 

 
 Resolution Granting Preliminary Sewer and Water Approval to Jackson Trails Major 2019-032

Subdivision, Block 23001, Lots 22 through 29.  
 

 Resolution Authorizing the Payment of Vouchers, Deposit Refunds and Payroll for 2019-033
February 2019.  

 
 Resolution Authorizing Award of the 2019 Water Tank Spot Repairs, Contract No. CT-2019-034

19040, to US Tank Painting, Inc., in an Amount Not to Exceed $93,000.00.   
 

 Resolution Authorizing Award of the Grawtown Bridge Sewer Force Main Relocation, 2019-035
Contract No. CT-19041, to Karka Construction, Inc., in an Amount Not to Exceed 
$135,605.00. 

 
 Resolution Authorizing Change Order No. 1 for the Manhattan Street Complex Water 2019-036

Storage Improvement and Warehouse, Contract No. CT-17069, with Eagle Construction 
Services, Inc., in the Increased Amount of $670.77. 

 
 Resolution Authorizing Award of Task Order Change No. 2, to O’Brien & Gere 2019-037

Engineers, Inc., for the Manhattan Street Facility Improvements, Contract No. C4-00039, 
in an Amount Not to Exceed $27,796.48.   

 
 Resolution Authorizing Water Service Agreements with Jerry’s Auto Body, Block 2603, 2019-038

Lot 16 and ALEF NJ, LLC (West Commodore Business Park), Block 2603, Lot 13, on 
the Tax Map of the Township of Jackson.  

 
 Resolution Authorizing the Purchase of DBI-SALA Confined Space Equipment, Contract 2019-039

No. CT-19043, Pursuant to State Contract No. 19-FLEET-00566, to W.W. Grainger, Inc., 
in an Amount Not to Exceed $7,019.44. 

 
 Resolution Authorizing the Destruction of Records Beyond the State’s Retention Period 2019-040

Requirement. 
 

 Resolution Authorizing the Approval of Line Item Adjustments to the 2018 Sewer/Water 2019-041
Operating Budget. 

 
 Resolution Authorizing the Permanent Hire of William Gajdzisz Under the Civil Service 2019-042

Title of Laborer 1. 
 

 Resolution Authorizing a Five-Year Contract with the Assistant Executive 2019-043
Director/Director of Finance. 

 
 Resolution Authorizing an Unpaid Leave of Absence for Sana Siddiqui. 2019-044

  
































































	AGENDA 022819- PUBLIC for Public
	THE JACKSON TOWNSHIP MUNICIPAL UTILITIES AUTHORITY
	2019-038 Resolution Authorizing Water Service Agreements with Jerry’s Auto Body, Block 2603, Lot 16 and ALEF NJ, LLC (West Commodore Business Park), Block 2603, Lot 13, on the Tax Map of the Township of Jackson.


	Resolutions 2019-027 thru 2019-044

